SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Panel
Application
The SYLVANIA ValueLED Panels are offered in three sizes for
illuminating offices, retail or hospitality areas.
Benefits and Features
—— Back-lit, offering even and uniform lighting

  *Items 61579-61590 are ETL listed
**Items 61882-61886 are UL listed
Ordering Guide
PANELF 3X / XXX UNV D 8 XXX / XX G / WH
Product Name 3A = Generation 3A Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Dimensions Mounting Color / Finish
PANELF =
LED Panel
3B = Generation 3B 030 = 30 Watts
038 = 38 Watts
040 = 40 Watts
045 = 45 Watts
UNV =
120-277V
D = 0-10V
dimming
8 = >80 35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
SC7 = 3500K,
4000K or 5000K
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
G = Grid WH = White
Ordering Information
Non-CCT Selectable
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp Dimensions
Total Fixture
Lumens DLC LPW
61579† PANELF3A/030UNVD835/14G/WH 30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 1x4 3500 Std 117
61580† PANELF3A/030UNVD840/14G/WH 30 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 1x4 3500 Std 117
61581† PANELF3A/030UNVD850/14G/WH 30 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 1x4 3500 Std 117
61582† PANELF3A/030UNVD835/22G/WH 30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 2x2 3750 Std 125
61583 PANELF3A/030UNVD840/22G/WH 30 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2x2 3750 Std 125
61584† PANELF3A/030UNVD850/22G/WH 30 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 2x2 3700 Std 123
61585 PANELF3A/030UNVD835/24G/WH 30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 2x4 3800 Std 127
61586† PANELF3A/030UNVD840/24G/WH 30 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2x4 3750 Std 125
61587† PANELF3A/030UNVD850/24G/WH 30 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 2x4 3650 Std 122
61588† PANELF3A/040UNVD835/24G/WH 40 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 2x4 5000 Std 125
61589† PANELF3A/040UNVD840/24G/WH 40 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 2x4 4600 Std 115
61590† PANELF3A/040UNVD850/24G/WH 40 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 2x4 4600 Std 115
† Item is discontinued with inventory remaining.
CCT Selectable
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp Dimensions
Total Fixture
Lumens DLC LPW
61882 PANELF3B/030UNVD8SC7/14G/WH 30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 1x4 3300 Pending 110
61883 PANELF3B/030UNVD8SC7/22G/WH 30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 2x2 3300 Pending 110
61884 PANELF3B/030UNVD8SC7/24G/WH 30 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 2x4 3300 Pending 110
61885 PANELF3B/035UNVD8SC7/24G/WH 38 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 2x4 4000 Pending 110
61886 PANELF3B/045UNVD8SC7/24G/WH 45 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 2x4 5000 Pending 110
Photometric Data
8 ft Mounting Height 10 ft Mounting Height 12 ft Mounting Height
  On Center Fixture Spacing
8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12' 8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12' 8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12'